2023/1/30 下午5:28 3HAC12815-1 | ABB
Product ID: 3HAC12815-1
ABB Type Designation: DSQC 601
Catalog Description: DSQC 601 Axis computer
Technical Information: Cover if design 2004: 3HAC021911-001
and 3HAC021567-001.
Cover if design 2006: 3HAC023997-001
and 3HAC024382-001.
Need also 6 of 9ADA618-31
and 8 of 3HAC16446-3.
Country of Origin: Malaysia (MY)
Invoice Description: DSQC 601 Axis computer
Minimum Order Quantity: 1 piece
Selling Unit of Measure: piece
Order Multiple: 1 piece
Quote Only: No
Made To Order: No
Stocked At (Warehouses): Menden, Germany
Shanghai, China
Customs Tariff Number: 85389091
Part Type: New
WEEE Category: Product Not in WEEE Scope
Product Net Weight: 0.4 kg
Gross Weight: 0.46 kg
Product Net Depth /
Length:
355 mm
Product Net Height: 21.2 mm
Product Net Width: 150 mm
Frame Size: Spare_Parts
Product Name: DSQC 601 Axis computer
ABB Type Designation: DSQC 601
3HAC12815-1
General Information
Categories
Parts & Services » Robotics » Controllers » IRC5 » IRC5 Single
Technical
Ordering
Classifications
Dimensions
Additional Information
Where Used (as a spare part for "Products")
Identifier Description Qty Unit Of Measure
2023/1/30 下午5:28 3HAC12815-1 | ABB
Identifier Description Qty Unit Of Measure
3HAC020536-014
 IRC5 Controller 1 piece
© Copyright 2023 ABB